Heavy-Duty Belt Maintenance Tools
Flex-Lifter	(M/L)
1a
3a
1b
3b
4
52

84 www.flexco.com • Customer Service: 1300-098-435
P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K
FAR-Pul® HD® BElT ClAMPS
Load Capacity up to 2.7 metric tons (3 tons) when used with two 1.4 metric ton (1-1/2 ton)
come-a-longs.
DESCRIPTION
BElT WIDTH ORDERING
NuMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KGS.mm in.
Belt Clamp Complete includes:
4 Belt Clamp Bars
and 4 Belt Clamp Scissors
Up to 750 Up to 30” LSHD30 30393 35.8
Up to 900 Up to 36” LSHD36 30394 39.5
Up to 1050 Up to 42” LSHD42 30395 41.3
Up to 1200 Up to 48” LSHD48 30396 44.5
Up to 1350 Up to 54” LSHD54 30397 46.7
Up to 1500 Up to 60” LSHD60 30398 49.9
Up to 1800 Up to 72” LSHD72 30399 54.9
 750 mm (30”) Belt Clamp Bar Set* Up to 750 Up to 30” LSHDB30-2 30418 9.1
 900 mm (36”) Belt Clamp Bar Set* Up to 900 Up to 36” LSHDB36-2 30414 10.4
 1050 mm (42”) Belt Clamp Bar Set* Up to 1050 Up to 42” LSHDB42-2 30421 11.8
 1200 mm (48”) Belt Clamp Bar Set* Up to 1200 Up to 48” LSHDB48-2 30423 13.6
 1350 mm (54”) Belt Clamp Bar Set* Up to 1350 Up to 54” LSHDB54-2 30424 15.0
 1500 mm (60”) Belt Clamp Bar Set* Up to 1500 Up to 60” LSHDB60-2 30430 16.3
1800 mm  (72”) Belt Clamp Bar Set* Up to 1800 Up to 72” LSHDB72-2 30408 18.1
 Steel Belt Clamp Scissor - Each LSHDS 30392 4.8
*Includes	2	Bars	Per	Set
Aluminum Content
Flex-lifter